Commission on Innovation and Excellence in Education

CTE Subgroup Meeting

Agenda
Thursday, June 21, 2018
9:00 a.m-12:00 p.m.
Room 120, House Office Building
Annapolis, Maryland

9:00

9:15

10:00

11:00

12:00

Call to Order and Introductions

Ontario CTE Programs: Presentation and Questions

. Michael Alexander, Specialist High Skills Major Resource Teacher;
Mississauga, Ontario, Canada

. Catherine Moynihan, Specialist High Skills Major Resource Teacher;
Toronto, Ontario, Canada

. Luciano Di Loreto, Ontario Youth Apprenticeship Program Resource
Teacher

. Gina luliano Marrello, Superintendent of Student Success; Ontario,
Canada

Massachusetts CTE Programs: Presentation and Questions

o Dr. Sheila M. Harrity, Ed.D, Superintendent; Montachusett Regional
Vocational Technical School

Discussion

Chair’s Closing Remarks and Adjournment





